© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                     Fixture Type
Catalog #
10/21/15
DOE LIGHTING FACTS
Department of Energy has verified representative product test
data and results in accordance with its Lighting Facts Program.

10/21/15
LED FLOOD LIGHT - MEDIUM (XFLM)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Distribution
Light
Source
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
# of
LEDs
Drive
Current
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
Line
Voltage
Luminaire
Finish Options
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
PLP – Platinum
Plus
WHT - White
SVG - Satin
 Verde Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic
Silver
CW - Cool White
  (5000K)
NW - Neutral White
   (4000K)
WW  -  Warm White
  (3000K)
HO - High OutputLED 28
49
UE  -  Universal
  Voltage
  (120-277v)
347-480
Univ Voltage
(347-480v)
HF - Horizontal Flood
MF - Medium Flood
VF - Vertical Flood
SP -Spot
NF - Narrow Flood
WF - Wide Flood
XFLM -
Medium
LED Flood
PC120 - Photocell 120v
PCHV - Photocell 208-277v
PC347 - Photocell 347v1
YM - Yoke Mount
DIM - 0-10v Dimming
XFLM SP      LED    28    HO    CW    UE    BRZ
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: BKA    XFLM SMC     23  BLK
Color Temp.
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
BUF – Buff
WHT – White
GPT - Graphite
SVG - Satin Verde Green
MSV - Metallic Silver
None23"
4"
SMC – Stanchion Mount
J4R WM – Wall Mount
J4R WM SCE – Wall Mount
  Side Conduit Entry
XFLMBKA –
Bracket
Aluminum
7
2
FOOTNOTES:
1- PCI option is not available in 480V.
JB – Junction Box
BD – Barn Doors
GS – Glare Shield
122534CLR
122539CLR
122540CLR
122541
122542CLR
122543
PS – Polycarbonate Shield
PT – Post Top Adaptor
TA – Thread Adaptor 1/2" (No Finish)
BRACKET ORDERING INFORMATION
Bracket
Designation
Bracket
Type
Bracket
Configuration
Length OptionsBracket Finish Est. Weight (lbs.)
ARCHITECTURAL JUNCTION BOX (JB) - Cast aluminum body and
extruded matching cover. One-piece EPDM cover gasket. Internal ground
screw provided. 3/4" NPSM fixture mount with sealing locknut.  Two 1/2"
NPSM for conduit entry.  For above grade installation only.  Available in
standard finishes.
POST TOP ADAPTOR (PT) - One-piece cast aluminum – mounts on pole
with 2" pipe tenon  (2-3/8" OD x 3-1/2" minimum length) or 2-1/2"
pipe tenon (2-7/8" OD x 3-1/2" minimum length). Fixture threads into
adaptor and attaches to pole with allen set screws. Post Top Adaptor
allows mounting of one or two fixtures and 360° horizontal
adjustment.  Available in standard finishes.
1/2" THREADED ADAPTOR (TA )- Machined aluminum pipe reducer
adapts 3/4" pipe thread (T-stem) to 1/2" pipe thread provided by others.
BARN DOORS (BD) - Extruded aluminum doors with anti-reflection baffles. Each door is
attached with two aluminum clamps with set screws to maintain position. Doors are
individually removable. Assembly mounts to die-cast door frame holes.
Caution: Not recommended for ground-mounted fixtures in vandal-prone areas.
Available in standard finishes.
GLARE SHIELD (GS) - Formed 16 ga. steel. Mounts to
die-cast door frame holes and may be used with
polycarbonate shield accessory. Available in standard finishes.
POLYCARBONATE SHIELD (PS)
1/8" clear convex, UV stabilized, thermoformed polycarbonate. Mounts to die-cast door frame
holes. May be used with glare shield accessory. Caution: Use only when vandalism is
anticipated.  Useful life is limited by UV discoloration from sunlight.
MOUNTING BRACKETS
STANCHION MOUNT (SMC) - 3" OD x .250" x 22.65"
cast aluminum with 3/4" NPSM fixture mount, and a